
Exhibit A – Program Schedule – Jerod Clark/GODBODY Fitness Group Fitness Classes TBD 

Classes – Selected Mondays 6:30-7:30 PM; other class dates and times vary, check the schedule 

 

 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

6am        

11am       TBD as 

needed 

12noon        

1pm        

2pm        

3pm        

4pm        

5pm        

6pm  630pm- 
730pm 

TBD as 

needed 

TBD as 

needed 

TBD as 

needed 

  

7pm   TBD as 

needed 

TBD as 

needed 

TBD as 

needed 

  

8pm        

9pm        

 

 


